
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	MISSFITS	ROBOTICS	2024-08-01	to	2024-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $2,586.03
2024-08-06 AndyMark txn_MNHJZ4B -$21.95 $2,564.08
2024-08-06 MCMASTER-C txn_V0HONPp -$38.51 $2,525.57
2024-08-10 SQ	*SUNSET	MERCANTILE txn_qkH8dnE -$25.00 $2,500.57
2024-08-12 WCPRODUCTS txn_d7HvzzB -$448.99 $2,051.58
2024-08-14 SQ	*SUNSET	MERCANTILE txn_R2HMLaP -$25.00 $2,026.58
2024-08-16 MCMASTER-C txn_WBHQOxw $0.00 $2,026.58
2024-08-19 DoorDash txn_nEHBWNV -$103.74 $1,922.84
2024-08-20 Donation	from	Luke	Allen txn_4dH7PGZ $20.00 $1,942.84
2024-08-20 Donation	from	Gustav	Larsson txn_p5HxRZv $25.00 $1,967.84
2024-08-20 GOPHER	FAMILY	BRANDS txn_2zHkMor -$117.58 $1,850.26
2024-08-20 Donation	from	Bryan	Martel txn_evHzkRR $500.00 $2,350.26
2024-08-20 Donation	from	Jay	Markello txn_V0HO5PA $100.00 $2,450.26
2024-08-20 Donation	from	Val	Blair txn_V0HOMLQ $50.00 $2,500.26
2024-08-20 Donation	from	Priyanka	Jha txn_rYH42la $5.00 $2,505.26
2024-08-21 Donation	from	Carol txn_78HBV2r $50.00 $2,555.26
2024-08-21 Donation	from	Bruce	Gittings txn_K9H7W9G $100.00 $2,655.26
2024-08-22 Donation	from	Fred	Buenrostro txn_wNHKR4J $50.00 $2,705.26
2024-08-23 Amazon txn_brHONBo -$27.78 $2,677.48
2024-08-25 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	8/19	to	8/25 txn_kWHR2zk -$59.59 $2,617.89
2024-08-25 Amazon txn_LgHJL7A -$17.36 $2,600.53

WITHDRAWN:	$885.50.	DEPOSITED:	$900.00. $2,600.53

Missfits	Robotics	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Missfits	Robotics's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


